:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9632520

Jul 31, 2024 - 08:28 (UTC)

In epoch 301,016 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1274271 - 0.018868024 ETH®
62.62 USD

2 1274272 - 0.018861240 ETH®
62.59 USD

3 1274273 - 0.018828190 ETH®
62.48 USD

4 1274274 - 0.018858694 ETH®
62.58 USD

S 1274275 - 0.096705358 ETH®&®
320.95 USD

6 1274276 - 0.018860750 ETH&®
62.59 USD

7 1274277 - 0.018836499 ETH®
62.51 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/9632520
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/301016
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274271
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274272
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274273
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274274
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274275
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274276
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274277

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1274278

1274279

1274280

1274281

1274282

1274283

1274284

1274285

1274286

Validator Id

560537

Amount

- 0.018870045
62.62 USD

- 0.018870212
62.62 USD

- 0.018870391
62.62 USD

- 0.199660316
662.65 USD

- 0.018855195
62.57 USD

- 0.018863674
62.60 USD

- 0.018853176
62.57 USD

- 0.018887076
62.68 USD

- 0.018856503
62.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.045726466
151.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274278
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274279
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274280
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274281
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274282
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274283
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274284
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274285
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1274286
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/560537

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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